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Long Island Health Collaborative 

Meeting Agenda 

June 17, 2020 | 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. | Hauppauge, NY 

MISSION: The LIHC exists to assist the full spectrum of health and social service providers in providing better healthcare, especially in 

the area of chronic disease, more efficiently and cost-effectively for all Long Islanders through population health activities.   

 

1. Welcome LIHC/PHIP Members  

2. Updates 

a. Status of the PHIP grant 

b. Interactive Data Tutorial: July 16, 2020 

c. Healthcare Reopening Campaign 

3. Featured Presentation: LIHC Member Spotlight 
Six members will provide brief updates on how their organizations have adapted during 
the COVID-19 pandemic. We will hear from the following organizations: 

 Rosemarie Mccarthy, Executive Director, Harmony Café, 
Info@harmonycafeli.org 

 Mohini Mishra, Managing Director, Housing & NORCS, Selfhelp Community 
Services, Inc., Mmishra@selfhelp.net 

 Cristina Oliveri, Director of Quality and Compliance, Long Island Select 
Healthcare, Inc., Cristina.oliveri@lishcare.org 

 Melissa Passarelli, Director of Programs, Docs for Tots, Help Me Grow – Long 
Island, Melissa@docsfortots.org 

 Valerie Lewis, Administrator of Outreach Services, Suffolk Cooperative Library 

System, Valerie@suffolknet.org 

 Vicki Perks, Community Relations and Marketing Specialist, Options for 

Community Living, Inc., Vperks@optionscl.org 

 

4. 2020 Meeting Dates / Adjournment  

 Thursday, September 17, 2020 

 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 


